HORARIOS 5136

I NCENDIDO

DI VEIAS

22/9/2025
23/9/2025
26/9/2025
1/10/2025
3/10/2025
6/10/2025
7/10/2025
10/10/2025
13/10/2025
14/10/2025
17/10/2025
24/10/2025
31/10/2025
7/11/2025
14/11/2025
21/11/2025
28/11/2025
5/12/2025

Rosh HaShana 5786
Rosh HaShana Il
Vaiélej (Shabat Shuva)
lom Kipur

Haazinu

Sucot

Sucot I

Shabat Jol haMoed Sucot
Shemini Atzéret
Simjat Tora

Bereshit

Noaj

Lej Leja

Vaiera

Jaiéi Sara

Toldot

Vaietzé

Vaishlaj

18:31
19:28
18:26
18:30
18:31
18:42
19:40
18:37
18:48
19:47
18:43
18:49
18:55
19:02
19:09
19:16
19:23
19:29

19:28
18:32
19:23
19:27
19:28
19:40
18:44
19:34
19:47
18:50
19:41
19:48
19:55
20:02
20:10
20:18
20:25
20:32



12/12/2025 Vaiéshev

19/12/2025 Miketz (Shabat Januca)

26/12/2025 Vaigash

2/1/2026
9/1/2026
16/1/2026
23/1/2026
30/1/2026
6/2/2026
13/2/2026
20/2/2026
27/2/2026
6/3/2026
13/3/2026
20/3/2026
27/3/2026
1/4/2026
2/4/2026
3/4/2026
7/4/2026
8/4/2026
10/4/2026
17/4/2026
24/4/2026
1/5/2026

Vaieji

Shemot

Vaera

Bo

Beshalaj (Shabat Shira)

Itré

Mishpatim (Shabat Shekalim)
Teruma

Tetzavé (Shabat Zajor)

Ki Tisa (Shabat Para)
Vaiakhel-Pekudéi (Shabat HaJodesh)
Vaikra

Tzav (Shabat Hagadol)
Pésaj

Pésaj Il (Séder Comunitario)
Shabat Jol haMoed Pésaj
Pésaj VI

Pésaj VII|

Shemini

Tazria-Metzora

Ajaréi Mot-Kedoshim

Emor

19:34

19:39
19:42
19:44
19:44
19:42
19:39
19:35
19:29
19:22
19:15
19:06
18:57
18:47
18:38
18:28
18:21
19:15
18:18
18:13
19:08
18:09
18:00
17:52
17:44

20:38
20:42
20:45
20:46
20:46
20:43
20:39
20:34
20:27
20:19
20:11
20:02
19:52
19:42
19:32
19:22
19:15
19:14
19:13
19:08
19:06
19:04
18:55
18:47
18:40



8/5/2026

15/5/2026
21/5/2026
22/5/2026
29/5/2026
5/6/2026

12/6/2026
19/6/2026
26/6/2026
3/7/2026

10/7/2026
17/7/2026
24/7/2026
31/7/2026
7/8/2026

14/8/2026
21/8/2026
28/8/2026
4/9/2026

11/9/2026
12/9/2026
18/9/2026
20/9/2026

Behar-Bejukotai
Bemidbar

Shavuot

Shavuot I

Nasoé

Behaaloteja

Shlaj Leja

Koraj

Jukat-Balak

Pinjas

Matot-Maséi

Devarim (Shabat Jazén)
Vaetjanan (Shabat Najamu)
Ekev

Reé

Shoftim

Ki Tetzé

Ki Tavo

Nitzavim-Vaiélej

Rosh HaShana 5787
Rosh HaShana I
Haazinu (Shabat Shuva)

lom Kipur

S8

17:37

17:32
17:28
17:27
17:24
17:22
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:27
17:30
17:34
17:39
17:44
17:49
17:54
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:15
19:11
18:20
18:21

18:34
18:29
17:27
18:25
18:23
18:21
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:27
18:30
18:34
18:38
18:43
18:47
18:52
18:57
19:02
19:06
19:11
19:12
19:16
19:18



